
RUGGED BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD
With TRACKPAD

FEATURES

8ft Drop Protection

Anti-Microbial Exterior

Bright Back-Lit Keys (7 Colors, 3 Brightness Levels)

Extra Large trackpad w/ Multi-Touch 

Spill Resistant Keyboard

Detachable Device Case

Adjustable Magnetic Stand With Four Viewing Angles

Secure Multi-Device Pairing (Up to 2 Devices)

USB-C Charging (Cable Included)

Sleep/Wake Function

Dedicated Multi-Media keys
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DEVICE COMPATIBILITY

iPad 10.2” (9th Gen, 2021)  //  iPad 10.2” (8th Gen, 2020  //  iPad 10.2” (7th Gen, 2019)

Laptop Style Typing and Tracking Experience  Bluetooth Wireless Connectivity	 Ultimate Protection, Up to 8 ft Drop

THE UAG RUGGED BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD WITH TRACKPAD offers 360-degree unstoppable protection. 

Utilizing a rugged, non-slip exterior, the Rugged Keyboard represents UAG’s commitment to protection.

With Bluetooth connectivity, this keyboard offers a superior laptop style typing and tracking experience, back-lit 

keys and is spill resistant. Low power Bluetooth connectivity keeps your keyboard running longer on a single charge. 



UPC

810070369309
810070369323
810070369347
810070369361
810070369385
810070369408
810070369422
810070369446
810070369484
810070369316
810070369330
810070369354
810070369378
810070369392
810070369415
810070369439
810070369453
810070369491
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LANGUAGE

English - US
English - UK

German
French

Spanish
Italian
Nordic

Chinese
Japanese

English - US
English - UK

German
French

Spanish
Italian
Nordic

Chinese
Japanese

SKU

124000114031
124003114031
124002114031
124003114031
124004114031
124005114031
124006114031
124007114031
124009114031

124000B14031
124001B14031
124002B14031
124003B14031
124004B14031
124005B14031
124006B14031
124007B14031
124009B14031

PKG

Retail 
Retail 
Retail 
Retail
Retail 
Retail
Retail 
Retail
Retail
BULK 
BULK 
BULK
BULK
BULK
BULK 
BULK
BULK 
BULK

COLOR

Black/Ash 
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash 
Black/Ash


