

RUGGED BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD

With TRACKPAD



8ft Drop Protection

Anti-Microbial Exterior

Bright Back-Lit Keys (7 Colors, 3 Brightness Levels)

Extra Large trackpad w/ Multi-Touch

Spill Resistant Keyboard

Detachable Device Case

Adjustable Magnetic Stand With Four Viewing Angles

Secure Multi-Device Pairing (Up to 2 Devices)

USB-C Charging (Cable Included)

Sleep/Wake Function

Dedicated Multi-Media keys

THE UAG RUGGED BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD WITH TRACKPAD offers 360-degree unstoppable protection. Utilizing a rugged, non-slip exterior, the Rugged Keyboard represents UAG's commitment to protection.

With Bluetooth connectivity, this keyboard offers a superior laptop style typing and tracking experience, back-lit keys and is spill resistant. Low power Bluetooth connectivity keeps your keyboard running longer on a single charge.

Laptop Style Typing and Tracking Experience

Bluetooth Wireless Connectivity

Ultimate Protection, Up to 8 ft Drop

DEVICE COMPATIBILITY

iPad 10.2" (9th Gen, 2021) // iPad 10.2" (8th Gen, 2020 // iPad 10.2" (7th Gen, 2019)







RUGGED BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD

With TRACKPAD

LANGUAGE	SKU	UPC	COLOR	PKG
English - US	124000114031	810070369309	Black/Ash	Retail
English - UK	124003114031	810070369323	Black/Ash	Retail
German	124002114031	810070369347	Black/Ash	Retail
French	124003114031	810070369361	Black/Ash	Retail
Spanish	124004114031	810070369385	Black/Ash	Retail
Italian	124005114031	810070369408	Black/Ash	Retail
Nordic	124006114031	810070369422	Black/Ash	Retail
Chinese	124007114031	810070369446	Black/Ash	Retail
Japanese	124009114031	810070369484	Black/Ash	Retail
English - US	124000B14031	810070369316	Black/Ash	BULK
English - UK	124001B14031	810070369330	Black/Ash	BULK
German	124002B14031	810070369354	Black/Ash	BULK
French	124003B14031	810070369378	Black/Ash	BULK
Spanish	124004B14031	810070369392	Black/Ash	BULK
Italian	124005B14031	810070369415	Black/Ash	BULK
Nordic	124006B14031	810070369439	Black/Ash	BULK
Chinese	124007B14031	810070369453	Black/Ash	BULK
Japanese	124009B14031	810070369491	Black/Ash	BULK